NIVEO PROFESSIONAL is proud member
of the following associations:
NEVER COMPROMISE QUALITY
Niveo Professional was founded on AV industry demand. In partnership with leading AV manufacturers,
the company designs, bui lds, tests and manufactures its enterprise grade products solely for
residential ,  commercial and broadcast instal lations around the globe. Our phi losophy is to make
network devices as good as they can be, never compromising quality!
MAKING NETWORKS EASY

nt
y
in
ye
ar
s
NGSE8H 8 130W 10
NGSE8H-AV 8 130W 10
NGSE8Hx 8 235W 10
NGSE8Hx-AV 8 235W 10
NGSM8T2 8 2 L2/3 10
NGSME8H 8 2 130W L2/3 10
NGSME8H-AV 8 2 130W L2/3 10
NGSME8Hx 8 2 235W L2/3 10
NGSME8Hx-AV 8 2 235W L2/3 10
NGS16TP 16 10
NGSM16T2 16 2 L2/3 10
NGSME16T2H 16 2 250W L2/3 10
NGSME16T2H-AV 16 2 250W L2/3 10
NGS24TP 24 10
NGS24TP-AV 24 10
NGSM24T2 24 2 L2/3 10
NGSM24T2-AV 24 2 L2/3 10
NGSME24T2H 24 2 500W L2/3 10
NGSME24T2H-AV 24 2 500W L2/3 10
NGSME24T2H 24 2 500W L2/3 10
NGSME24T4H 24 4 520W L2/3 10
NGSM48T2 48 2 L2/3 10
NGSME48T2H 48 2 500W L2/3 10
NGSM48T4 48 4 L2/3 10
NGSME48T4H 48 4 520W L2/3 10
NGSME48T4Hx 48 4 1200W L2/3 10
NGSME48T4H-RD 48 4 2*520W L2/3 10
NGSME48T4Hx-RD 48 4 2*1200W L2/3 10
NGSME8F2xu 8*2.5G 2 PoE++ 310W L2/3 10
NGSMB24T4H 24 4 PoE++ 820W L2/3 10
SDVOE ready switches
N10GSM32 32 L3 5
N10GSM6QF48 48 4 L3 5
N10GSM24X 24 2 L3 5
N10GSM24XP 24 2 PoE++ 2*600W L3 5
N10GSM48X 48 4 L3 5
NGSME48T4H
wireless series
wireless series
9-port AVB